RFP 2022-001 Homeless Housing Stabilization Services -Pre-Bid Meeting - TEAMS Meeting
Attendance List
February 7, 2022 at 3:30 PM

First Name Last Name Job Title Company Attended Collaboration
Ruth Ahearn ruth.ahearn@integralcare.org Practice Administrator Integral Care Y
Jeff Kositsky jeffk@urban-alchemy.us Director of Advancement Urban Alchemy Y
Pamela Bryant wbfprisonministry@gmail.com Program Director Walking By Faith Prison Ministry N
Janeile Johnson Janeile_Johnson@aaul.org Development Manager N
Ebonie Trice ebonie@mission-accomplished.org CEO Mission Accomplished N
Sofia Barbato Sofia.Barbato@foundcom.org Director of Supportive Services Foundation Communities Y
Jessica Nairns jnairns512@gmail.com Outreach Consultant WARMA N
Shannon Thorne shannon.thornenash@foundcom.org Sr. Grant Writer Foundation Communities Y
Kristi Kaiser kristi.kaiser@integralcare.org Practice Manager Integral Care Y
Lauren Stott lauren.stott@austintexas.gov Business Process Specialist Downtown Austin Community Court Y
Jodie Eldridge jodie.eldridge@integralcare.org Integral Care Y
Nicolina Kozak nkozak@socialfinance.org N
R. M. Jackson rmjackson718@yahoo.com Grants Blackland CDC Y
RM Jackson wrnhammond@yahoo.com Grants Administrator WRN Y
Samantha Campbell scampbell@familyeldercare.org Rapid Rehousing Program Manager Family Eldercare Y
Michelle Friedman michelle.friedman@austintexas.gov Y
Andrew Gansky andrew.gansky@lifeworksaustin.org Grant Writer Youth and Family Alliance dba LifeWorks Y
Charisse Damiani cdamiani@foundationhomeless.org Office Manager Foundation for the Homeless Y
Shannon Thorne shannon.thornenash@foundcom.org Y
Cacki Young cacki.young@foundcom.org Director of Supportive Housing Foundation Communities N
Angel Fuentes aafuentes525@icloud.com N
Shontell Gauthier sgauthier@familyeldercare.org Director Family Eldercare Y
David Vaughn David.vaughn@anewentry.org Business Development Coordinator A New Entry Y
Jennifer Pinkley jpinkley@familyeldercare.org RRH Team Lead Family Eldercare Y
Jessica Cochran grants@jessicafeatherllc.com Freelance Grantwriter Jessica Feather LLC Y
Chelsea Cantu chelsea@toofound.org Case Manger The Others Ones Foundation N
Darcy Rendon darcy.rendon@lifeworksaustin.org Director of Grants LifeWorks Y
Chris Bash cbash@frontsteps.org Director of Philanthropy www.frontsteps.org N
Ruth Ahearn ruth.ahearn@integralcare.org Integral Care Y
Jodie Eldridge jodie.eldridge@integralcare.org Director of Resource Development Integral Care Y
Sofia Barbato Sofia.Barbato@foundcom.org Foundation Communities Y
Elizabeth Baker liz@toofound.org Chief Strategy Officer The Other Ones Foundation Y
Hosie Washington hwashington@safeaustin.org Grants Director The SAFE Alliance N
Shontell Gauthier sgauthier@familyeldercare.org Director Family Eldercare Y
Warren Blake Baker wbaker@jonblakes.com Director of Operations People for Change Texas N
Debbie Kizer debbie@imagineart.net CEO Imagine Art N
Jillian Roberts jillian.roberts@anewentry.org Director of HR and Finance A New Entry, Inc. N
Diane Newman diane.newman@communitycaretx.org Practice Administrator CommUnity Care Y
Liz Gray gulper_prowls.0Og@icloud.com Y
Richard Glen Johnson Jr richard.johnsonjr@austin.utexas.edu Community Health Worker University of Texas at Austin Y
Phyllis Everette peverette@saffrontrust.org Saffron Trust Womens Foundation Y Interested in Collaboration
Andrew Gansky andrew.gansky@lifeworksaustin.org LifeWorks Y
Katherine Gonzales kgonzales@foundationhomeless.org Program Manager Foundation for the Homeless N
Brian Thomas bthomas@saffrontrust.org Director of Education Serivces Saffron Trust Women's Foundation N
Sally Gaskin sally@sgiventures.net Y
David Vaughn David.vaughn@anewentry.org Business Development Coordinator A New Entry Y Interested in Collaboration
Lauren Christenson lauren.christenson@communitycaretx.org Social Work Team Lead Community Care N
Darcy Rendon darcy.rendon@lifeworksaustin.org Director of Grants LifeWorks Y
Megan Haeger Megan.Haeger@viventhealth.org Senior Director of Public Grants Y
Dianna Grey dianna.grey@austintexas.gov Homeless Strategy Officer City of Austin Y
David Bacile bricknoirll@gmail.com Y
ALANAH LAVINIER alavinier@endeavors.org Regional Director Endeavors Y
Rosie Ortiz rortiz@endeavors.org Endeavors Y
Terry Haslett thaslett@endeavors.org Director of Finance Endeavors Y
Terry Haslett thaslett@endeavors.com Director of Operational and Financial Impact Y
Annie Erickson aerickson@endeavors.org Endeavors Y
Jennifer Pinkley jpinkley@familyeldercare.org RRH Team Lead Family Eldercare N
Fran Tatu frankaytatu@gmail.com Community volunteer Y
Moe Lujan moe@ashwellatx.org Outreach Project Manager Ashwell N
Mesha Fox mx.mesha.fox@gmail.com Person with Lived Expertise Austin Youth Collective Y
Kayla McNeil kayla.mcneil@viventhealth.org Y
Sylvianne Ramirez sylvianne@housing-rights.org Office Manager and Housing Advocate Supervi Austin Tenants Council Y Interested in Collaboration
Brian Thomas bthomas@saffrontrust.org Director of Education Saffron Trust Y
Allan McCracken allan.mccracken@austintexas.gov RA Y
Robyn Schoen rschoen@caritasofaustin.org BSS+ Interim Program Director Caritas of Austin Y
David Vaughn dvaughn770@gmail.com Business Development Y
Nirav Shah nirav.shah@austintexas.gov Business Process Consultant Austin Homeless Strategy Division Y
Angela Baucom angela.baucom@austintexas.gov

Andrew Willard andrew.willard@austintexas.gov

Natasha Ponczek Shoemake natasha.ponczek@austintexas.gov

Kiara Price kiara.price@austintexas.gov

Charlotte Lamb charlotte.lamb2@austintexas.gov

Neil Hackett neil.hackett@austintexas.gov

Akeshia Johnson-Smothers Akeshia.Johnson-Smothers@austintexas.gov

Michelle Friedman michelle.friedman@austintexas.gov
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